
RFP 210101 Video Visitation System - Scoring Summary 

 

Vendor Total Vendor 
Acknowledgment 

Executive 
Summary 

Costs Overall 
Responsiveness 

to RFP 

Service and 
Support 

Suitability of the 
system and 

system 
adaptability 

Storage and 
Security of 

Data 

 100 % Pass/Fail Pass/Fail 15 % 10 % 30 % 25 % 20 % 

 
Inmate Calling 
Solutions, LLC 

 
85.4 

 
Pass 

 
Pass 

 
12.2 

 
8.4 

 
25.8 

 
21.2 

 
17.8 

 
Smart 

Communications 

 
85.2 

 
Pass 

 
Pass 

 
12.6 

 
7.6 

 
25.8 

 
23.8 

 
15.4 

 
Securus 

Technologies, 
Inc. 

 
 

80 

 
Pass 

 
Pass 

 
10.4 

 
8.4 

 
23 

 
22.8 

 
15.4 

 
Global Tel*Link 

Corporation 

 
76.8 

 
Pass 

 
Pass 

 
11.2 

 
9 

 
23 

 
19.2 

 
14.4 

 
HomeWAV 

 

 
64.2 

 
Pass 

 
Pass 

 
6.4 

 
7.2 

 
23 

 
13.6 

 
14 

 
Encartele 

 

 
62.2 

 
Pass 

 
Pass 

 
7.8 

 
4.8 

 
20.6 

 
15.4 

 
13.6 

 
ConvergeOne 

 

 
57.8 

 
Pass 

 
Pass 

 
7.2 

 
5.2 

 
18.4 

 
14.4 

 
12.6 

Vendor Total Vendor 
Acknowledgment 

Executive 
Summary 

Costs Overall 
Responsiveness 

to RFP 

Service and 
Support 

Suitability of the 
system and 

system 
adaptability 

Storage and 
Security of 

Data 
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12.6 
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22.8 

 
15.4 
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Corporation 

 
76.8 
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23 
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14.4 



 

Oral Presentation/Demonstration Scoring Summary: 

 
Vendor  

Total 
 

Service and 
Support 

Suitability of the 
system and 

system 
adaptability 

 
Storage and Security of Data 

 75 % 30 % 25 % 20 % 

 
Smart Communications 

 

 
70 

 
28 

 
24 

 
18 

 
Global Tel*Link Corporation 

 

 
63 

 
27 

 
20 

 
16 

 
Inmate Calling Solutions, LLC 

 

 
60 

 
27 

 
18 

 
15 

 
Securus Technologies, Inc. 

 

 
53 

 
25 

 
16 

 
12 


